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PREMIUM ZIP THROUGH
HOODED SWEAT

XL
XXL
Tol+/-

Width cm*

52
56
60
64
68
2,5

Material: 70% cotton, 30% polyester
Weight: 280gm/m?2
Narrow covered zip for enhanced printability

Double fabric hood with self-coloured draw
cord and single jersey back neck tape

Two front pouch pockets

Size: S - XXL

Retail price:

34.90-47.50 €
VAT 0 %

Printing price not included.

Length cm**
67
70
73
76
79
25

Royal Blue

* Measure across garment 2cm down from armholes
** Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment




